

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 40184 of 2013

Petitioner :- Amar Singh And 11 Others

Respondent :- Consolidation Commissioner And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Amit Anand Mishra, Pankaj Kumar Srivastava, R.C. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

As prayed, list this case on **06.01.2025**.

Order Date :- 16.12.2024

Neetu