



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 40184 of 2013

Amar Singh And 11 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Consolidation Commissioner And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ambuj Srivastava, Amit Anand Mishra,
O.P. Srivastava, Pankaj Kumar
Srivastava, R.C. Singh, Vishal
Khandelwal

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C.

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter on 16.2.2026 at 3.00 P.M.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

January 21, 2026
C.Prakash